UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Award List (Internal Assessment)

B.A./B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (Major) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Page 1 of 2
13/06/2025

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE(013)
Subject:  ASPV Course : CC14 Subject Category :  MAJOR Assessment Type :  INTERNAL
Course Name : PROJECT
Foil No. : 636
Sri Roll Nubmer Registration Number Class Attendance Internal Examination Total Internal
No. Marks obtained Marks Assessment Marks
obtained obtained
[FM 10] [FM 10] [FM 20]

222013-13-0004 013-1211-0219-22

Signature of the Head of the Department with date

Signature of Principal/TIC/ OIC with date & seal
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13/06/2025

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE(013)
Subject:  ASPV CC14 Subject Category :  MAJOR Assessment Type :  INTERNAL
Course Name : PROJECT
Foil No. : 637
Sri Roll Nubmer Registration Number Class Attendance

No.

Marks obtained

[FM 10]

Internal Examination
Marks
obtained

[FM 10]

Total Internal
Assessment Marks
obtained

[FM 20]

223013-13-0001

013-1211-0220-22

223013-13-0003

013-1211-0222-22

223013-13-0012

013-1211-0233-22

Signature of the Head of the Department with date

Signature of Principal/TIC/ OIC with date & seal



