

Page 1 of 2 13/06/2025

## UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Award List (Internal Assessment)

B.A./B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (Major) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE(013)

 Subject :
 ASPV
 Course :
 CC14
 Subject Category :
 MAJOR
 Assessment Type :
 INTERNAL

 Course Name :
 PROJECT
 Foil No. :
 636

Internal Examination Srl **Roll Nubmer Registration Number Class Attendance Total Internal** No. Marks obtained Marks Assessment Marks obtained obtained [FM 10] [FM 10] [FM 20] 222013-13-0004 013-1211-0219-22 1



## **UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA**

Award List (Internal Assessment)

## B.A./B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (Major) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE(013)

 Subject :
 ASPV
 Course :
 CC14
 Subject Category :
 MAJOR
 Assessment Type :
 INTERNAL

 Course Name :
 PROJECT
 PROJECT

Foil No. : 637

Srl No.	Roll Nubmer	Registration Number	Class Attendance Marks obtained [FM 10]	Internal Examination Marks obtained [FM 10]	Total Internal Assessment Marks obtained [FM 20]
1	223013-13-0001	013-1211-0220-22			
2	223013-13-0003	013-1211-0222-22			
3	223013-13-0012	013-1211-0233-22			